All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
ILX Lightwave LDC-3900
Laser Diode Controller
$3995 .00

Laser Display:                             5-digit, Green LED
TEC Display:                               5-digit, Green LED
ORDERING INFORMATION NOTES
*        Model 39400M is required for driving SDL-5760.  MOPA laser (amplifier section) and
         SDL-8630 Tunable lasers.  Includes drive for fan and LED “on” indicator.
**      Includes ILX model TS-520 calibrated 10 kΩ thermistor.
In keeping with our commitment to continuing improvement, ILX Lightwave reserves the right to change
specifications at any time without notice and with out liability for such changes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDC-3900                Modular Laser Diode Controller Mainframe
CSM-39020             200 mA Current Source Module
CSM-39050             500 mA Current Source Module
CSM-39100             1 A Current Source Module
CSM-39400             4 A Current Source Module
CSM-39400M*        4 A Current Source Module (For SDL-7630 and SDL-8630
                                Tunable Lasers)
CMS-39800             8A Current Source Module (Module take two slots in LDC-3900)
TCM-39032**          32 W TEC Module
TCM-39034**          32 W TEC Module with Voltage Measurement